Pos

001
002
003

Pos

001
002
003
004
005

Pos

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016

Pos

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011

Pos
001

002
003

No
025
030
019

No

080
096
094
095
062

No

292
298
226
304
348
213
349
296
218
301
210
297
303
320
239
319

No

486
446
419
487
450
410
488
444
443
417
409

No
677
676
609

REAILT1—OEFHE R-3 IA

Team

F—LJOK &ntkRYF oA AL
ERTILIF+INA DA EH
HTSwithNAStyle

Rider
R MK

RER E&

FE #ih

Bike

X7 </\ YZ250F
X< /\ YZ250F
TM 144en

REAXIVT1—0EFHE R-3 B

Team
FA DN REER—X
B H4E & Seezoo Racing
TEAM 2H/
HondaZ JL—AJL AYEMSC
Team910PRO HTS

Rider

R

2R AE
BA FH
®ik BX
Tk IE@

Bike

KTM 250EXC
KTM 350EXC-F
YAMAHA YZ250
R4 CRF250R
tm tm250en

RBAIVT21—0OEFHE R—3 N

Team

TEAM TWINS
hoH A —klE
FARBSRCTAXT7URSAK
AL PMC with BiHEZRER
MEESWHARPGL—YUY
KOKUMOTO & E:Z MF =
F—ravFvvrh
F—RINSHEAR

FHEESRC

PG Racing

FaRaILU R
F—hINSHEAR

F— L JOK

F—RIDE
ARLODE—I—HAUILFER
TOMOL— %

Rider
ki B
SEH RE
BEE B3
ia
XE &
B F
e —&a
BR FE
A EF
HEF #n
BH &2
#wmAR
M 2AE
JUAt FEsR
Bl FE
J\Ii& XEB

Bike

KTM 250EXC
KTM 250EXC-F
5178 F KX250F
BETA RR2T
R4 CRF250R
ktm ktm150xc
AXF RM125
A" /\ YZ250F
YAMAHA YZ250
honda crf450
YAMAHA YZ250
KTM125EXC
727\ YZ250FX
YAMAHA YZ25
KTM 125EXC
YAMAHA YZ125

BHAAIVT1—0EFE R—3 B

Team
B—RIRNSHEAR
FIEESRC
FHEESRC
IR 176%
FIBEESRC
TEAM EZ&H
Ehigg
APAE KELERR
NIT—TvoL— 05
O4syblb—o0 5 &T7IVE S

Rider
BRI W
BE =
BRix Al
AH EA
#FR 15
Ha EH
#HK %
'R ET
INE REA
HEE 2
L8 ER

Bike

< /\ YZ250FX
/N yz125
BETA RR2T250
KTM 125EXC
/N YZ125
HONDA CRF—2
A7</\ WR250F
INAD/\—F WR
HUSABERG TE1
KTM 200EXC
7YXl TE250

BHHAAIVT1—0OEFHE R—3 C

Team
asykL—05
HAMAL—Y Uy with#1EHESRC
Rockers

Rider
FK A
L E =
SH B

Bike

¥</\YZ125
R4 CRE250
YAMAHA YZ125

Lap Total Time Best Time

19 2:33:13 0:07:30
19 2:36:51 0:07:42
16 2:37:55 0:07:57

Lap Total Time Best Time

19 2:31:57 0:07:39
19 2:35:27 0:07:41
19 2:36:47 0:07:42
18 2:34:31 0:07:53
18 2:37:51 0:08:06

Lap Total Time Best Time

18 2:32:16 0:08:01
18 2:33:45 0:08:03
18 2:34:26 0:08:13
18 2:35:01 0:08:01
18 2:38:28 0:08:19
17 2:31:06 0:08:18
17 2:31:30 0:08:14
17 2:33:08 0:08:24
17 2:33:25 0:08:29
17 2:34:01 0:08:23
17 2:34:07 0:08:38
17 2:34:17 0:08:29
17 2:38:11 0:08:53
17 2:39:44 0:08:40
16 2:32:06 0:08:50
16 2:37:14 0:08:57

Lap Total Time Best Time

17 2:32:47 0:08:34
16 2:37:07 0:09:05
16 2:40:05 0:09:14
15 2:30:49 0:09:26
15 2:35:15 0:09:40
14 2:31:51 0:09:55
14 2:32:19 0:10:00
13 2:15:40 0:09:55
13 2:33:01 0:09:48
12 2:39:16 0:10:52
09 1:34:31 0:09:12

Lap Total Time Best Time

14 2:34:22 0:10:22
14 2:36:37 0:10:20
13 2:34:12 0:10:43



TN AT (T 7 ZA L)

No19 IA HTSwithNAStyle FE i) T™ 144en
Lap 01 =0:08:23 Lap 02 =0:07:57 Lap 03 =0:08:25 Lap 04 =0:09:27 Lap 05 =0:09:41
Lap 06 =0:10:06 Lap 07 =0:08:26 Lap 08 =0:08:05 Lap 09 =0:08:09 Lap 10 =0:10:39
Lap 11 =0:10:10 Lap 12 =0:16:14 Lap 13 =0:14:19 Lap 14 =0:09:14 Lap 15 =0:09:03
Lap 16 =0:09:37

No25 IA F—LJOK&ntkR T EA HIEKX A72/\ YZ250F
Lap 01 =0:08:12 Lap 02 =0:07:52 Lap 03 =0:07:44 Lap 04 =0:07:47 Lap 05 =0:07:48
Lap 06 =0:07:30 Lap 07 =0:07:46 Lap 08 =0:07:37 Lap 09 =0:07:44 Lap 10 =0:07:49
Lap 11 =0:08:06 Lap 12 =0:08:47 Lap 13 =0:08:21 Lap 14 =0:08:31 Lap 15 =0:08:06
Lap 16 =0:08:17 Lap 17 =0:08:16 Lap 18 =0:08:28 Lap 19 =0:08:32

No30 IA ERTILITFHNIA KER E&E A" /\ YZ250F
Lap 01 =0:08:00 Lap 02 =0:07:42 Lap 03 =0:07:55 Lap 04 =0:07:55 Lap 05 =0:07:59
Lap 06 =0:07:47 Lap 07 =0:08:00 Lap 08 =0:08:06 Lap 09 =0:07:47 Lap 10 =0:07:52
Lap 11 =0:08:44 Lap 12 =0:11:07 Lap 13 =0:08:04 Lap 14 =0:08:09 Lap 15 =0:08:32
Lap 16 =0:08:03 Lap 17 =0:07:56 Lap 18 =0:07:55 Lap 19 =0:09:18

No62 IB Team910PRO HTS Ifk 1FE tm tm250en
Lap 01 =0:08:06 Lap 02 =0:08:08 Lap 03 =0:08:18 Lap 04 =0:10:15 Lap 05 =0:08:34
Lap 06 =0:08:29 Lap 07 =0:08:11 Lap 08 =0:08:48 Lap 09 =0:08:57 Lap 10 =0:08:58
Lap 11 =0:08:30 Lap 12 =0:09:47 Lap 13 =0:08:35 Lap 14 =0:08:25 Lap 15 =0:08:40
Lap 16 =0:08:30 Lap 17 =0:09:00 Lap 18 =0:09:40

No80 B PRI REER— R KTM 250EXC
Lap 01 =0:08:09 Lap 02 =0:07:39 Lap 03 =0:07:45 Lap 04 =0:07:55 Lap 05 =0:07:51
Lap 06 =0:07:49 Lap 07 =0:08:03 Lap 08 =0:07:57 Lap 09 =0:07:51 Lap 10 =0:08:01
Lap 11 =0:08:41 Lap 12 =0:08:03 Lap 13 =0:07:57 Lap 14 =0:07:51 Lap 15 =0:08:05
Lap 16 =0:07:50 Lap 17 =0:08:01 Lap 18 =0:08:17 Lap 19 =0:08:12

No94 B TEAM &H/ BX FH YAMAHA YZ250F
Lap 01 =0:07:54 Lap 02 =0:07:42 Lap 03 =0:07:46 Lap 04 =0:07:46 Lap 05 =0:07:51
Lap 06 =0:07:46 Lap 07 =0:08:41 Lap 08 =0:08:09 Lap 09 =0:07:48 Lap 10 =0:07:56
Lap 11 =0:08:11 Lap 12 =0:08:54 Lap 13 =0:08:26 Lap 14 =0:08:11 Lap 15 =0:08:22
Lap 16 =0:08:35 Lap 17 =0:09:10 Lap 18 =0:08:40 Lap 19 =0:08:59

No95 B HondaZ JL—A~JLAYEM % 83X 7Rk % CRF250R
Lap 01 =0:08:15 Lap 02 =0:07:53 Lap 03 =0:08:05 Lap 04 =0:09:44 Lap 05 =0:09:37
Lap 06 =0:08:37 Lap 07 =0:08:04 Lap 08 =0:09:36 Lap 09 =0:08:01 Lap 10 =0:08:23
Lap 11 =0:08:20 Lap 12 =0:08:31 Lap 13 =0:08:23 Lap 14 =0:08:44 Lap 15 =0:08:54
Lap 16 =0:08:32 Lap 17 =0:08:22 Lap 18 =0:08:30

No96 B BTE%/E & Seezoo Raci £ AE KTM 350EXC-F
Lap 01 =0:08:02 Lap 02 =0:07:43 Lap 03 =0:07:41 Lap 04 =0:07:58 Lap 05 =0:07:51
Lap 06 =0:08:01 Lap 07 =0:07:58 Lap 08 =0:08:17 Lap 09 =0:08:02 Lap 10 =0:08:21
Lap 11 =0:08:32 Lap 12 =0:08:12 Lap 13 =0:08:34 Lap 14 =0:08:29 Lap 15 =0:08:15
Lap 16 =0:08:21 Lap 17 =0:08:30 Lap 18 =0:08:15 Lap 19 =0:08:25



No210 N FaRaILrX Bl EZ YAMAHA YZ250

Lap 01 =0:09:05 Lap 02 =0:10:49 Lap 03 =0:08:55 Lap 04 =0:08:45 Lap 05 =0:08:43
Lap 06 =0:08:40 Lap 07 =0:08:41 Lap 08 =0:08:51 Lap 09 =0:08:49 Lap 10 =0:09:59
Lap 11 =0:09:11 Lap 12 =0:09:01 Lap 13 =0:08:47 Lap 14 =0:09:16 Lap 15 =0:09:06
Lap 16 =0:08:38 Lap 17 =0:08:51

No213 N KOKUMOTO & E ;&I BA & ktm ktm150xc
Lap 01 =0:08:48 Lap 02 =0:08:18 Lap 03 =0:08:25 Lap 04 =0:08:36 Lap 05 =0:08:25
Lap 06 =0:08:29 Lap 07 =0:08:42 Lap 08 =0:08:40 Lap 09 =0:08:44 Lap 10 =0:08:52
Lap 11 =0:08:51 Lap 12 =0:08:57 Lap 13 =0:09:00 Lap 14 =0:08:58 Lap 15 =0:09:02
Lap 16 =0:09:13 Lap 17 =0:11:06

No218 N FIHEESRC E EF YAMAHA YZ250FX
Lap 01 =0:09:01 Lap 02 =0:08:29 Lap 03 =0:08:39 Lap 04 =0:08:34 Lap 05 =0:08:46
Lap 06 =0:08:59 Lap 07 =0:09:01 Lap 08 =0:08:57 Lap 09 =0:09:04 Lap 10 =0:09:03
Lap 11 =0:10:24 Lap 12 =0:09:03 Lap 13 =0:08:59 Lap 14 =0:09:14 Lap 15 =0:09:20
Lap 16 =0:08:58 Lap 17 =0:08:54

No226 N FMARBSRCTAATUR EE B 7T HF KX250F
Lap 01 =0:08:56 Lap 02 =0:08:30 Lap 03 =0:08:26 Lap 04 =0:08:23 Lap 05 =0:08:22
Lap 06 =0:08:15 Lap 07 =0:08:13 Lap 08 =0:08:23 Lap 09 =0:08:21 Lap 10 =0:08:34
Lap 11 =0:08:18 Lap 12 =0:08:33 Lap 13 =0:09:10 Lap 14 =0:08:38 Lap 15 =0:08:49
Lap 16 =0:08:51 Lap 17 =0:08:47 Lap 18 =0:08:57

No239 N ALV E—EI—H (Y Bl TE KTM 125EXC
Lap 01 =0:10:41 Lap 02 =0:09:17 Lap 03 =0:10:04 Lap 04 =0:10:23 Lap 05 =0:09:10
Lap 06 =0:09:25 Lap 07 =0:09:17 Lap 08 =0:09:09 Lap 09 =0:10:54 Lap 10 =0:08:59
Lap 11 =0:09:05 Lap 12 =0:08:50 Lap 13 =0:08:58 Lap 14 =0:09:00 Lap 15 =0:09:20
Lap 16 =0:09:34

No292 N TEAM TWINS kg B KTM 250EXC
Lap 01 =0:08:28 Lap 02 =0:08:22 Lap 03 =0:08:01 Lap 04 =0:08:12 Lap 05 =0:08:14
Lap 06 =0:08:24 Lap 07 =0:08:33 Lap 08 =0:08:07 Lap 09 =0:08:35 Lap 10 =0:08:26
Lap 11 =0:09:02 Lap 12 =0:08:17 Lap 13 =0:08:26 Lap 14 =0:08:27 Lap 15 =0:08:42
Lap 16 =0:08:33 Lap 17 =0:08:49 Lap 18 =0:08:38

No296 N B—kISSHEAR BAR FiE A7 </\ YZ250FX
Lap 01 =0:08:32 Lap 02 =0:08:45 Lap 03 =0:08:24 Lap 04 =0:10:07 Lap 05 =0:08:50
Lap 06 =0:08:42 Lap 07 =0:08:30 Lap 08 =0:08:25 Lap 09 =0:08:39 Lap 10 =0:09:07
Lap 11 =0:09:15 Lap 12 =0:09:12 Lap 13 =0:09:04 Lap 14 =0:09:56 Lap 15 =0:09:04
Lap 16 =0:09:26 Lap 17 =0:09:10

No297 N H—rINSEALR i 7 N KTM125EXC
Lap 01 =0:08:52 Lap 02 =0:08:29 Lap 03 =0:08:38 Lap 04 =0:08:59 Lap 05 =0:08:51
Lap 06 =0:08:56 Lap 07 =0:08:49 Lap 08 =0:09:01 Lap 09 =0:09:04 Lap 10 =0:09:02
Lap 11 =0:09:04 Lap 12 =0:09:32 Lap 13 =0:09:28 Lap 14 =0:09:15 Lap 15 =0:09:17
Lap 16 =0:09:20 Lap 17 =0:09:40

No298 N hoHFF—kLURE SH K= KTM 250EXC-F
Lap 01 =0:08:45 Lap 02 =0:08:26 Lap 03 =0:08:03 Lap 04 =0:08:21 Lap 05 =0:08:14
Lap 06 =0:08:23 Lap 07 =0:08:36 Lap 08 =0:08:23 Lap 09 =0:08:28 Lap 10 =0:10:12
Lap 11 =0:08:28 Lap 12 =0:08:17 Lap 13 =0:08:32 Lap 14 =0:08:25 Lap 15 =0:08:50
Lap 16 =0:08:22 Lap 17 =0:08:26 Lap 18 =0:08:34



No301 N PG Racing BHE #®h honda crf450

Lap 01 =0:09:25 Lap 02 =0:08:26 Lap 03 =0:08:23 Lap 04 =0:08:37 Lap 05 =0:08:23
Lap 06 =0:08:32 Lap 07 =0:08:25 Lap 08 =0:08:34 Lap 09 =0:08:46 Lap 10 =0:08:53
Lap 11 =0:10:04 Lap 12 =0:09:21 Lap 13 =0:09:29 Lap 14 =0:09:05 Lap 15 =0:09:33
Lap 16 =0:10:38 Lap 17 =0:09:27

No303 N F—L JOK tHeh 2R A7 /\ YZ250FX
Lap 01 =0:09:13 Lap 02 =0:09:08 Lap 03 =0:09:16 Lap 04 =0:09:00 Lap 05 =0:08:58
Lap 06 =0:09:31 Lap 07 =0:09:22 Lap 08 =0:09:15 Lap 09 =0:09:03 Lap 10 =0:09:16
Lap 11 =0:10:15 Lap 12 =0:09:37 Lap 13 =0:08:53 Lap 14 =0:08:54 Lap 15 =0:09:12
Lap 16 =0:09:51 Lap 17 =0:09:27

No304 N ARLUOMC with B+ #1i8 *% BETA RR2T
Lap 01 =0:09:17 Lap 02 =0:08:22 Lap 03 =0:08:25 Lap 04 =0:08:21 Lap 05 =0:08:39
Lap 06 =0:08:01 Lap 07 =0:08:17 Lap 08 =0:08:16 Lap 09 =0:08:19 Lap 10 =0:08:23
Lap 11 =0:08:15 Lap 12 =0:08:31 Lap 13 =0:08:35 Lap 14 =0:08:49 Lap 15 =0:10:11
Lap 16 =0:09:07 Lap 17 =0:08:31 Lap 18 =0:08:42

No319 N TOMOL—> 0% J\IiE AEBR YAMAHA YZ125
Lap 01 =0:10:35 Lap 02 =0:09:50 Lap 03 =0:09:32 Lap 04 =0:09:30 Lap 05 =0:09:20
Lap 06 =0:10:08 Lap 07 =0:09:10 Lap 08 =0:08:57 Lap 09 =0:09:18 Lap 10 =0:09:45
Lap 11 =0:10:10 Lap 12 =0:10:24 Lap 13 =0:10:30 Lap 14 =0:10:20 Lap 15 =0:09:59
Lap 16 =0:09:46

No320 N F—RIDE JIF 5 YAMAHA YZ250FX
Lap 01 =0:09:29 Lap 02 =0:08:48 Lap 03 =0:09:40 Lap 04 =0:09:20 Lap 05 =0:09:05
Lap 06 =0:08:40 Lap 07 =0:08:44 Lap 08 =0:08:47 Lap 09 =0:08:53 Lap 10 =0:09:03
Lap 11 =0:10:20 Lap 12 =0:08:43 Lap 13 =0:08:47 Lap 14 =0:10:29 Lap 15 =0:10:46
Lap 16 =0:09:55 Lap 17 =0:10:15

No348 N MREHFAPGL-YVY KB & 4 CRF250R
Lap 01 =0:08:19 Lap 02 =0:08:42 Lap 03 =0:08:35 Lap 04 =0:08:43 Lap 05 =0:09:07
Lap 06 =0:08:40 Lap 07 =0:08:53 Lap 08 =0:08:34 Lap 09 =0:08:35 Lap 10 =0:08:53
Lap 11 =0:08:59 Lap 12 =0:08:53 Lap 13 =0:08:45 Lap 14 =0:08:44 Lap 15 =0:09:01
Lap 16 =0:08:55 Lap 17 =0:09:08 Lap 18 =0:09:02

No349 N F—bavTFv<+h W —& AXE RM125
Lap 01 =0:08:39 Lap 02 =0:08:15 Lap 03 =0:08:14 Lap 04 =0:08:34 Lap 05 =0:08:47
Lap 06 =0:09:06 Lap 07 =0:08:29 Lap 08 =0:08:56 Lap 09 =0:09:26 Lap 10 =0:09:11
Lap 11 =0:09:35 Lap 12 =0:08:41 Lap 13 =0:08:51 Lap 14 =0:08:51 Lap 15 =0:08:44
Lap 16 =0:09:35 Lap 17 =0:09:36

No409 B L% &R JHAR)L TE250
Lap 01 =0:09:52 Lap 02 =0:09:35 Lap 03 =0:09:18 Lap 04 =0:09:25 Lap 05 =0:09:12
Lap 06 =0:09:39 Lap 07 =0:11:34 Lap 08 =0:10:39 Lap 09 =0:15:17

No410 B TEAM IEZ&HF & & HONDA CRF—250
Lap 01 11:16 Lap 02 =0:10:22 Lap 03 =0:10:12 Lap 04 =0:09:55 Lap 05 =0:09:56

=0
Lap 06 =0:10:03  Lap 07 =0:12:03 Lap 08 =0:10:29  Lap 09 =0:10:22 Lap 10 =0:11:42
=0:10:16  Lap 12 =0:10:46 Lap 13 =0:14:20 Lap 14 =0:10:09



NT—TuoL—S24

INARYIN—F WR144

H—FIRSHAR

I
[N oNoNo]

(I I |
[e>No NN

Oyb—u5 &7 Tk

Lap 02 =0:11:21
Lap 07 =0:11:36
Lap 12 =0:23:51

FMBEESRC

Lap 02 =0:09:14
Lap 07 =0:09:44
Lap 12 =0:09:46

Lap 02 =0:10:55
Lap 07 =0:11:11
Lap 12 =0:10:24

APAT ARUERR

Lap 02 =0:11:48
Lap 07 =0:10:28
Lap 12 =0:10:21

FMEESRC

Lap 02 =0:09:53
Lap 07 =0:09:19
Lap 12 =0:11:02

FHEESRC

Lap 02 =0:09:42
Lap 07 =0:09:44
Lap 12 =0:09:51

Lap 02 =0:08:34
Lap 07 =0:08:42
Lap 12 =0:09:31
Lap 17 =0:09:06

FRIERIT76%

Lap 02 =0:10:28
Lap 07 =0:09:54
Lap 12 =0:10:05

Lap 02 =0:10:27
Lap 07 =0:11:12
Lap 12 =0:10:39

Rockers

Lap 02 =0:12:05
Lap 07 =0:11:04
Lap 12 =0:11:34

Lap 03 =0:
Lap 08 =0:

Lap 03 =0:
Lap 08 =0:
Lap 13 =0:

INGE
Lap 03 =0:

Lap 08 =0:
Lap 13 =0:

AR FET

Lap 03 =0:
Lap 08 =0:
Lap 13 =0:

KTM 200EXC

Lap 05 =0:10:52
Lap 10 =0:12:05

BETA RR2T250
Lap 05 =0:09:27

Lap 10 =0:11:17
Lap 15 =0:11:15

HUSABERG TE125

Lap 05 =0:10:22
Lap 10 =0:12:25

Lap 05 =0:09:59
Lap 10 =0:09:55

X</\yz125

Lap 05 =0:09:05
Lap 10 =0:09:47
Lap 15 =0:09:33

Y</\NYZ125

Lap 05 =0:10:14
Lap 10 =0:10:10
Lap 15 =0:10:10

A7 /\ YZ250FX

Lap 05 =0:09:12
Lap 10 =0:08:50
Lap 15 =0:08:38

KTM 125EXC

Lap 05 =0:09:46
Lap 10 =0:09:50
Lap 15 =0:09:33

< /\ WR250F

Lap 05 =0:10:11
Lap 10 =0:10:11
YAMAHA YZ125

Lap 05 =0:11:11
Lap 10 =0:11:13



No676 o} HAML-YUY withFIHE &)1 FisE 7R>4 CRE250

Lap 01 =0:11:45 Lap 02 =0:11:08 Lap 03 =0:10:45 Lap 04 =0:10:20 Lap 05 =0:10:37
Lap 06 =0:10:50 Lap 07 =0:10:52 Lap 08 =0:10:58 Lap 09 =0:13:20 Lap 10 =0:10:30
Lap 11 =0:11:34 Lap 12 =0:11:07 Lap 13 =0:11:48 Lap 14 =0:11:03

No677 o} O4sykL—o0% BEK HE T/\YZ125
Lap 0 211:51 Lap 02 =0:10:57 Lap 03 =0:10:59 Lap 04 =0:10:34 Lap 05 =0:10:29

1=0:1
Lap 06 =0:10:54  Lap 07 =0:10:37 Lap 08 =0:12:16  Lap 09 =0:10:24  Lap 10 =0:10:22
1=0:10:57 Lap 12 =0:11:27 Lap 13 =0:11:39  Lap 14 =0:10:56



